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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jolie Parra3308
Deltchev

9.575 9.225 9.5759.300 37.675
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Bahar Poursohi3315
Edge

9.375 9.475 9.0759.550 37.475
8 1 1 8 2T

2T

Hannah Cabarles3310
Edge

9.450 9.425 9.4259.175 37.475
7 2 3 2 2T

2T

Carlee Nixon3307
Deltchev

9.550 8.525 9.3759.075 36.525
3T 12 4 3 4 

4 

Jordan Frost3312
Edge

9.550 9.125 8.9008.725 36.300
3T 5 11 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Herbert3319
Gold Country

9.625 8.850 9.3258.400 36.200
1 8 14 4 6 

6 

Madeline McGee3326
Truckee

9.500 8.700 9.2258.575 36.000
6 9 13 5 7 

7 

Kylie Pedroia3330
Woodland

9.300 9.150 8.7008.825 35.975
9T 4 8 13 8 

8 

Mary O'Sullivan3329
Woodland

9.000 8.875 9.1758.875 35.925
15 7 6T 6T 9 

9 

Ryssa Kley3328
Woodland

9.250 8.600 8.8758.975 35.700
11 11 5 10 10 

10 

Josie McIntosh3306
Deltchev

9.300 8.375 9.1758.775 35.625
9T 14 9T 6T 11 

11 

Laurel McAmis3325
Truckee

9.125 8.650 8.5258.875 35.175
14 10 6T 14 12 

12 

McKinley Nguyen3322
Gold Country

9.550 8.475 8.8008.325 35.150
3T 13 15 12 13 

13 

Neve Reinkens3323
Gold Country

9.225 9.075 7.7508.775 34.825
12 6 9T 15 14 

14 

Mia Jones3324
Truckee

9.200 7.700 8.8258.675 34.400
13 15 12 11 15 

15 
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